Committee Schedule A - Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: O
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Jayme Fowler Fowler for Tulsa Mayor 2024
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Quarterly 10/1/2023 to 12/31/2023
_— Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
|
Contributions of $50 or less 3 150 3 180.00
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information Reporting Period Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor Amount Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #] by Contributor by Contributor
12/27/2023 |Chuck Gawey Individual S 500 | S 500 | $ 500

6108 S. Louisville Ave Tulsa, OK 74136
Owner/ Albert G's Barbecue
12/27/2023 |Jean Barrett Individual S
7494 Sleepy Hollow Dr Tulsa, OK 74136
Physician/ Self Employed

12/18/2023 |Bill Hawkins Individual S
1420 E 35th Pl Tulsa, OK 74105
Otolaryngologist/ Self Employed
11/17/2023 |Bryant Frihart Individual S
7415 S College Ave Tulsa, OK 74136

VP/ Frontier Field Services & Lumen Midstream
11/17/2023 |Janice Sharp Individual S
2621 E 40th St Tulsa, OK 74105
Homemaker/ Retired
11/17/2023 |David Bollinger Individual S
1800 S. Baltimore Tulsa, OK 74119
Contractor/ KDB Properties
11/17/2023 |Stephen Peters Individual S
4422 E 46th Pl Tulsa, OK 74135
Attorney/ BGJC

11/17/2023 |Matthew Mardis Individual S
3519 E 110th St Tulsa, OK 74137
Attorney/ Self Employed
11/13/2023 |Anna Ren Individual S
4853 S Sheridan Rd Tulsa, OK 74145
Cardiac Monitor Tech / St John Medical Center
11/13/2023 |Yung Shen Individual S
4853 S Sheridan Rd Tulsa, OK 74145
Cardiac Monitor Tech / St John Medical Center
11/13/2023 |Robert Kime Individual S
2993 E. 57th St. Tulsa, OK 74105
Retired/ Retired




Committee Schedule A - Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: O

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)

Jayme Fowler

Full Name of Committee

Fowler for Tulsa Mayor 2024

Type of Report
Quarterly

Reporting Period:

10/1/2023 to 12/31/2023

Number (if assigned)

Contributor Information
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting Period
Total
by Contributor

Aggregate

Total
by Contributor

11/13/2023 |Susan Poe
401 Boston Ave Tulsa, OK 74103

Investments/ Self Employed

Individual

9

1,000

S 1,000

1,000

11/8/2023 [Stephen Tuttle
8263 S. Harvard Ave Tulsa, OK 74137
CEO/ Retired

Individual

1,500

$ 1,500

1,500

11/6/2023 [John Esposito
5118 E 104th Pl Tulsa, OK 74137
Charter Airline Pilot/ Self Employed

Individual

1,000

S 1,000

1,000

11/6/2023 |Arlo Dekraai
110 N Elgin Ave Suite 410 Tulsa, OK 74120

Executive/ Integrated Service Co

Individual

3,300

S 3,300

3,300

11/6/2023 [Daphne Wise
110 N Elgin Ave Suite 410 Tulsa, OK 74120

President/ Senax Inc

Individual

3,300

$ 3,300

3,300

11/6/2023 |Alan Staab
2128 E. 21st St Tulsa, OK 74114

Engineer/ Golden Gas Services

Individual

2,500

S 2,500

2,500

11/6/2023 [Roger Hardesty
4141 N. Memorial Dr Tulsa, OK 74115
President/ United States Aviation Co

Individual

1,000

S 1,000

1,000

11/1/2023 [William Lierman Jr
1640 S Boston Ave Tulsa, OK 74119

Sales/ Josten's Graduate Services

Individual

1,000

S 1,000

1,000

11/1/2023 |Stephen Campbell
4655 E 55th St Tulsa, OK 74135
Entrepreneur/ Self Employed

Individual

200

S 200

1,200

11/1/2023 [Richard Hudson
11148 S Hudson Ave Tulsa, OK 74137
Retired/ Retired

Individual

1,000

S 1,000

1,000

11/1/2023 |Jon Sumners
4407 E 111th St Tulsa, OK 74137
Manager/ Abatement Systems, Inc

Individual

500

S 500

500

11/1/2023 |David Dillion
6975 S Columbia Ave Tulsa, OK 74136
Retired/ Retired

Individual

200

S 200

200

11/1/2023 [Warren Dunbar
6724 S Granite Ave Tulsa, OK 74136
Retired/ Retired

Individual

1,000

S 1,000

1,000




Committee Schedule A - Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: O

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)

Jayme Fowler

Full Name of Committee

Fowler for Tulsa Mayor 2024

Type of Report

Quarterly

Reporting Period:
10/1/2023 to 12/31/2023

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting Period

Total
by Contributor

Aggregate

Total
by Contributor

10/18/2023

Steven Harris
7002 S Birmingham Ct Tulsa, OK 74136
Attorney/ Self Employed

Individual

500

500

500

10/18/2023

Robert Norman
2021 S Lewis Ave Tulsa, OK 74104
Retired/ Retired

Individual

1,000

1,000

1,000

10/13/2023

Masoud Moazami
4222 S Victor Ave Tulsa, OK 74105
Educator/ Effective Teaching & Learning

Individual

1,000

1,000

1,000

10/13/2023

Mike Case
4200 E Skelly Dr Tulsa, OK 74135

President/ Case & Associates

Individual

2,000

2,000

2,000

10/12/2023

Sue Nash
4034 S. Sandusky Ave Tulsa, OK 74135

Homemaker/ Unemployed

Individual

100

100

100

10/12/2023

Dennis Kaufman
5918 S. Coumbia Ave Tulsa, OK 74105
Antique Dealer/ Self Employed

Individual

750

750

750

10/12/2023

James Arthur
1311 E 26th St Tulsa, OK 74114
Oil & Gas Consulting/ Self Employed

Individual

3,300

3,300

3,300

10/12/2023

Mary Murrell
4907 S Joplin Ave Tulsa, OK 74135
Retired/ Retired

Individual

100

100

100

10/12/2023

Brad Abshur
1600 Smith #21044 Houston, TX 77002
Musician/ Self Employed

Individual

1,000

1,000

1,000

10/12/2023

Darlene Irons

6341 Spanish Oaks Club Blvd Austin, TX 78738

Retired/ Retired

Individual

250

250

250

10/12/2023

Todd Hensley
2917 East 104th St Tulsa, OK 74137
Chief Revenue Officer/ CDLLife

Individual

100

100

100

10/6/2023

Penny Carnino
4417 S. Sheridan Rd Tulsa, OK 74145
Owner/ Grigsby's Carpets Showroom

Individual

1,000

1,000

1,000

10/6/2023

James Jr. Taylor
608 Willow St Coffeyville, KS 67337
President/ Taylor Crane & Rigging

Individual

2,750

2,750

2,750




Committee Schedule A - Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: O

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)

Jayme Fowler

Full Name of Committee

Fowler for Tulsa Mayor 2024

Type of Report

Reporting Period:

Number (if assigned)

Quarterly 10/1/2023 to 12/31/2023
Contributor Information Reporting Period Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor Amount Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #] by Contributor by Contributor
10/5/2023 [Holly Williamson Individual S 3,300 | S 3,300 3,300
702 Crystal Creek Dr Austin, TX 78746
retired/ retired
10/5/2023 |Barry Williamson Individual S 3,300 | S 3,300 3,300
702 Crystal Creek Dr Austin, TX 78746
retired/ Attorney
12/29/2023 |CHRIS DORRIS Individual S 1,000 | S 1,000 1,000
6933 East 115th Street South Bixby OK, 74008
L2m/ Insurance
12/15/2023 |John Rothrock Individual S 1,000 | S 1,000 1,000
4221 W. Albany Broken Arrow OK, 74012
Yale Cleaners/ Entrepreneur
12/15/2023 |DeWayne Corvin Individual S 1,000 | S 1,000 1,000
3023 East 151st Street South Bixby OK, 74008
Decor Construction/ ceo
11/1/2023 |Pat Payton Individual S 100 | S 100 100
7804 E 79th Pl Tulsa OK, 74133-3619
Senior Benefit Services/ Consultant/agent
10/30/2023 |Kalei Dirani Individual $ 2000 (S 2,000 2,000
1611 South Utica Avenue Tulsa OK, 74104
Dirani Law Offices/ Office mgr
10/25/2023 |Darryl Baskin Individual S 100 | S 100 100
1411 East Reading Street Tulsa OK, 74106
Exp Realty/ Realtor
10/25/2023 |Joe Westervelt Individual S 1,000 | $ 1,000 1,000
1630 South Boston Avenue Tulsa OK, 74119
Self Employed / real estate
10/21/2023 |Phillip Koenig Individual S 100 | $ 100 100
2847 East 49th Street Tulsa OK, 74105
retired/ retired
10/13/2023 |Rob Aloisio Individual S 250 | S 250 250
1537 East 35th Place Tulsa OK, 74105
Halo Branding/ Sales
10/12/2023 |Gary Sherrill Individual S 250 | S 250 250
8842 South 73rd East Avenue Tulsa OK, 74133
Tulsa Turbine/ Sales
10/11/2023 [Randall Lawrence Individual S 500 | $ 500 500

1407 E 35th Pl Tulsa OK, 74105
The NORDAM Group/ Sr Project Engineering Specialist




Committee Schedule A - Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: O

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)

Jayme Fowler

Fowler for Tulsa Mayor 2024

Full Name of Committee

Type of Report

Reporting Period:

Number (if assigned)

Quarterly 10/1/2023 to 12/31/2023
Contributor Information Reporting Period Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor Amount Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #] by Contributor by Contributor
10/10/2023 |Adam Weintraub Individual S 250 | $ 250 | $ 250
1412 East 43rd Place TULSA OK, 74105
Adam Scott Weintraub, PC/ attorney
10/9/2023 |[Mo Omole Individual S 1,000
1432 East 32nd Place Tulsa OK, 74105
Verdant Energy/ Energy Development
10/4/2023 [Leigh Reaves Individual S 3,300
4200 East Skelly Drive Tulsa OK, 74135
Homemaker / Homemaker
10/4/2023 |Johnnie Reaves Individual S 3,300
4200 East Skelly Drive Tulsa OK, 74135
Asphalt and Fuel Supply/ Entrepreneur
10/12/2023 |Amanda Arthur Individual S 700

1311 E 26th St Tulsa, OK 74114

Homemaker / Homemaker




