Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee			
Jayme Fowler	Fowler for Tulsa Mayor 2024			
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)		
Quarterly	10/1/2023 to 12/31/2023			

Contributions of \$50 or less	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
Contributions of \$50 of less	3	150	\$ 180.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	oorting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
12/27/2023	Chuck Gawey	Individual	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 500
	6108 S. Louisville Ave Tulsa, OK 74136				
	Owner/ Albert G's Barbecue				
12/27/2023	Jean Barrett	Individual	\$ 250	\$ 250	\$ 250
	7494 Sleepy Hollow Dr Tulsa, OK 74136				
	Physician/ Self Employed				
12/18/2023	Bill Hawkins	Individual	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 500
	1420 E 35th Pl Tulsa, OK 74105				
	Otolaryngologist/ Self Employed				
11/17/2023	Bryant Frihart	Individual	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100
	7415 S College Ave Tulsa, OK 74136				
	VP/ Frontier Field Services & Lumen Midstream				
11/17/2023	Janice Sharp	Individual	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 300
	2621 E 40th St Tulsa, OK 74105				
	Homemaker/ Retired				
11/17/2023	David Bollinger	Individual	\$ 250	\$ 250	\$ 250
	1800 S. Baltimore Tulsa, OK 74119				
	Contractor/ KDB Properties				
11/17/2023	Stephen Peters	Individual	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000
	4422 E 46th Pl Tulsa, OK 74135				
	Attorney/ BGJC				
11/17/2023	Matthew Mardis	Individual	\$ 250	\$ 250	\$ 250
	3519 E 110th St Tulsa, OK 74137				
	Attorney/ Self Employed				
11/13/2023	Anna Ren	Individual	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500
	4853 S Sheridan Rd Tulsa, OK 74145				
	Cardiac Monitor Tech / St John Medical Center				
11/13/2023	Yung Shen	Individual	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500
	4853 S Sheridan Rd Tulsa, OK 74145				
	Cardiac Monitor Tech / St John Medical Center				
11/13/2023	Robert Kime	Individual	\$ 250	\$ 250	\$ 250
	2993 E. 57th St. Tulsa, OK 74105			green and a super-	
	Retired/ Retired			FILED	

OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK CITY OF TULSA, OKLAHOMA 2024 JAN 31 AMOB:57

Amended: □

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee			
Jayme Fowler	Fowler for Tulsa Mayor 2024			
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)		
Quarterly	10/1/2023 to 12/31/2023			

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	A	mount	rting Period Total Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
11/13/2023	Susan Poe	Individual	\$	1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000
	401 Boston Ave Tulsa, OK 74103					
	Investments/ Self Employed					
11/8/2023	Stephen Tuttle	Individual	\$	1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500
	8263 S. Harvard Ave Tulsa, OK 74137					
	CEO/ Retired					
11/6/2023	John Esposito	Individual	\$	1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000
	5118 E 104th Pl Tulsa, OK 74137					
	Charter Airline Pilot/ Self Employed					
11/6/2023	Arlo Dekraai	Individual	\$	3,300	\$ 3,300	\$ 3,300
	110 N Elgin Ave Suite 410 Tulsa, OK 74120					
	Executive/ Integrated Service Co					
11/6/2023	Daphne Wise	Individual	\$	3,300	\$ 3,300	\$ 3,300
	110 N Elgin Ave Suite 410 Tulsa, OK 74120					
	President/ Senax Inc					
11/6/2023	Alan Staab	Individual	\$	2,500	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500
	2128 E. 21st St Tulsa, OK 74114					
	Engineer/ Golden Gas Services					
11/6/2023	Roger Hardesty	Individual	\$	1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000
	4141 N. Memorial Dr Tulsa, OK 74115					
	President/ United States Aviation Co					
11/1/2023	William Lierman Jr	Individual	\$	1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000
	1640 S Boston Ave Tulsa, OK 74119					
	Sales/ Josten's Graduate Services					
11/1/2023	Stephen Campbell	Individual	\$	200	\$ 200	\$ 1,200
	4655 E 55th St Tulsa, OK 74135					
	Entrepreneur/ Self Employed					
11/1/2023	Richard Hudson	Individual	\$	1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000
	11148 S Hudson Ave Tulsa, OK 74137					
	Retired/ Retired					
11/1/2023	Jon Sumners	Individual	\$	500	\$ 500	\$ 500
	4407 E 111th St Tulsa, OK 74137					
	Manager/ Abatement Systems, Inc					
11/1/2023	David Dillion	Individual	\$	200	\$ 200	\$ 200
	6975 S Columbia Ave Tulsa, OK 74136					
	Retired/ Retired					
11/1/2023	Warren Dunbar	Individual	\$	1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000
	6724 S Granite Ave Tulsa, OK 74136					
	Retired/ Retired					

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee			
Jayme Fowler	Fowler for Tulsa Mayor 2024			
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)		
Quarterly	10/1/2023 to 12/31/2023			

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Д	mount		rting Period Total Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
10/18/2023	Steven Harris	Individual	\$	500	\$	500	\$ 500
	7002 S Birmingham Ct Tulsa, OK 74136						
	Attorney/ Self Employed						
10/18/2023	Robert Norman	Individual	\$	1,000	\$	1,000	\$ 1,000
	2021 S Lewis Ave Tulsa, OK 74104						
	Retired/ Retired						
10/13/2023	Masoud Moazami	Individual	\$	1,000	\$	1,000	\$ 1,000
	4222 S Victor Ave Tulsa, OK 74105						
	Educator/ Effective Teaching & Learning						
10/13/2023	Mike Case	Individual	\$	2,000	\$	2,000	\$ 2,000
	4200 E Skelly Dr Tulsa, OK 74135						
	President/ Case & Associates						
10/12/2023	Sue Nash	Individual	\$	100	\$	100	\$ 100
	4034 S. Sandusky Ave Tulsa, OK 74135						
	Homemaker/ Unemployed						
10/12/2023	Dennis Kaufman	Individual	\$	750	\$	750	\$ 750
	5918 S. Coumbia Ave Tulsa, OK 74105						
	Antique Dealer/ Self Employed						
10/12/2023	James Arthur	Individual	\$	3,300	\$	3,300	\$ 3,300
	1311 E 26th St Tulsa, OK 74114						
	Oil & Gas Consulting/ Self Employed						
10/12/2023	Mary Murrell	Individual	\$	100	\$	100	\$ 100
	4907 S Joplin Ave Tulsa, OK 74135						
	Retired/ Retired						
10/12/2023	Brad Abshur	Individual	\$	1,000	\$	1,000	\$ 1,000
	1600 Smith #21044 Houston, TX 77002						
	Musician/ Self Employed						
10/12/2023	Darlene Irons	Individual	\$	250	\$	250	\$ 250
	6341 Spanish Oaks Club Blvd Austin, TX 78738						
	Retired/ Retired						
10/12/2023	Todd Hensley	Individual	\$	100	\$	100	\$ 100
	2917 East 104th St Tulsa, OK 74137					13,000,000,000,000	
	Chief Revenue Officer/ CDLLife						
10/6/2023	Penny Carnino	Individual	\$	1,000	\$	1,000	\$ 1,000
	4417 S. Sheridan Rd Tulsa, OK 74145			,		-,	_,
	Owner/ Grigsby's Carpets Showroom						
10/6/2023	James Jr. Taylor	Individual	\$	2,750	\$	2,750	\$ 2,750
	608 Willow St Coffeyville, KS 67337		ľ				,
	President/ Taylor Crane & Rigging						

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee			
Jayme Fowler	Fowler for Tulsa Mayor 2024			
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)		
Quarterly	10/1/2023 to 12/31/2023			

T02 Crystal Creek Dr Austin, TX 78746 retired / Attorney retired / retired retire	Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	А	mount		rting Period Total Contributor		Aggregate Total by Contributor
retired/ retired 10/5/2023 Barry Williamson 1ndividual \$ 3,300 \$ 3,300 \$ 3,3 \$ 3,3	10/5/2023	Holly Williamson	Individual	\$	3,300	\$	3,300	\$	3,300
10/5/2023 Barry Williamson Total Creek Dr Austin, TX 78746 retired Attorney Total Creek Dr Austin, TX 78746 Total Creek Dr Austin, TX 787		702 Crystal Creek Dr Austin, TX 78746							
Total Creek Dr Austin, TX 78746 retired/ Attorney Total Care T		retired/ retired							
Tetired/ Attorney	10/5/2023	Barry Williamson	Individual	\$	3,300	\$	3,300	\$	3,300
12/29/2023 CHRIS DORRIS 6933 East 115th Street South Bixby OK, 74008 L2m/ Insurance		702 Crystal Creek Dr Austin, TX 78746							
6933 East 115th Street South Bixby OK, 74008 L2m/ Insurance L2m/ Ins		retired/ Attorney							
L2m/ Insurance	12/29/2023	CHRIS DORRIS	Individual	\$	1,000	\$	1,000	\$	1,000
12/15/2023 John Rothrock A221 W. Albany Broken Arrow OK, 74012 Yale Cleaners/ Entrepreneur 12/15/2023 DeWayne Corvin 3023 East 151st Street South Bixby OK, 74008 Decor Construction/ ceo 11/1/2023 Pat Payton 7804 E 79th Pl Tulsa OK, 74133-3619 Senior Benefit Services/ Consultant/agent Individual \$ 1,000 \$ 1,000 \$ 1,000 \$ 1,000 \$ 1,000		6933 East 115th Street South Bixby OK, 74008							
A221 W. Albany Broken Arrow OK, 74012 Yale Cleaners/ Entrepreneur		L2m/ Insurance							
A221 W. Albany Broken Arrow OK, 74012 Yale Cleaners/ Entrepreneur Individual \$ 1,000 \$	12/15/2023	John Rothrock	Individual	\$	1,000	\$	1,000	\$	1,000
Yale Cleaners/ Entrepreneur 1/2/15/2023 DeWayne Corvin 3023 East 151st Street South Bixby OK, 74008 Decor Construction/ ceo 11/1/2023 Pat Payton 7804 E 79th Pl Tulsa OK, 74133-3619 Senior Benefit Services/ Consultant/agent 10/30/2023 Kalei Dirani 1611 South Utica Avenue Tulsa OK, 74104 Dirani Law Offices/ Office mgr 10/25/2023 Darryl Baskin 1411 East Reading Street Tulsa OK, 74106 Exp Realty/ Realtor 10/25/2023 Down Severelt 10/25/2023 Dewestervelt 10/25/202		4221 W. Albany Broken Arrow OK, 74012		(00)					
12/15/2023 DeWayne Corvin 3023 East 151st Street South Bixby OK, 74008 Decor Construction/ ceo									
3023 East 151st Street South Bixby OK, 74008 Decor Construction/ ceo	12/15/2023	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Individual	\$	1,000	\$	1,000	\$	1,000
Decor Construction/ ceo					,		, , , , ,	ľ	, , , , ,
11/1/2023 Pat Payton 7804 E 79th PI Tulsa OK, 74133-3619 Senior Benefit Services/ Consultant/agent Individual \$ 2,000 \$ 2,									
7804 E 79th Pl Tulsa OK, 74133-3619 Senior Benefit Services/ Consultant/agent Individual \$ 2,000 \$ 2,000 \$ 2,000	11/1/2023		Individual	Ś	100	Ś	100	\$	100
Senior Benefit Services/ Consultant/agent	, _,	100 H 100 K		1		*		*	100
10/30/2023 Kalei Dirani 1611 South Utica Avenue Tulsa OK, 74104 Dirani Law Offices/ Office mgr									
1611 South Utica Avenue Tulsa OK, 74104 Dirani Law Offices/ Office mgr Individual \$ 100 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>Individual</td><td>Ś</td><td>2 000</td><td>Ś</td><td>2 000</td><td>\$</td><td>2,000</td></t<>			Individual	Ś	2 000	Ś	2 000	\$	2,000
Dirani Law Offices / Office mgr			marviadar		2,000	7	2,000	7	2,000
10/25/2023 Darryl Baskin 1411 East Reading Street Tulsa OK, 74106 Exp Realty/ Realtor Individual \$ 1,000 \$									
1411 East Reading Street Tulsa OK, 74106 Exp Realty/ Realtor 10/25/2023 Joe Westervelt 1630 South Boston Avenue Tulsa OK, 74119 Self Employed / real estate 10/21/2023 Phillip Koenig 2847 East 49th Street Tulsa OK, 74105 retired/ retired 10/13/2023 Rob Aloisio 1537 East 35th Place Tulsa OK, 74105 Halo Branding/ Sales 10/12/2023 Gary Sherrill 8842 South 73rd East Avenue Tulsa OK, 74133 Tulsa Turbine/ Sales 10/11/2023 Randall Lawrence 1407 E 35th Pl Tulsa OK, 74105	10/25/2023		Individual	Ġ	100	Ġ	100	¢	100
Exp Realty/ Realtor	10/23/2023		marviadai	7	100	7	100	Y	100
10/25/2023 Joe Westervelt 1630 South Boston Avenue Tulsa OK, 74119 Self Employed / real estate 10/21/2023 Phillip Koenig 2847 East 49th Street Tulsa OK, 74105 retired / retired 10/13/2023 Rob Aloisio 1537 East 35th Place Tulsa OK, 74105 Halo Branding / Sales 10/12/2023 Gary Sherrill 8842 South 73rd East Avenue Tulsa OK, 74133 Tulsa Turbine / Sales 10/11/2023 Randall Lawrence 1407 E 35th Pl Tulsa OK, 74105 Individual \$ 500									
1630 South Boston Avenue Tulsa OK, 74119 Self Employed / real estate 10/21/2023 Phillip Koenig 2847 East 49th Street Tulsa OK, 74105 retired/ retired 10/13/2023 Rob Aloisio 1537 East 35th Place Tulsa OK, 74105 Halo Branding/ Sales 10/12/2023 Gary Sherrill 8842 South 73rd East Avenue Tulsa OK, 74133 Tulsa Turbine/ Sales 10/11/2023 Randall Lawrence 1407 E 35th Pl Tulsa OK, 74105			Individual	ċ	1 000	ć	1 000	۲	1 000
Self Employed / real estate	10/23/2023		marviduai	٦	1,000	٦	1,000	Ą	1,000
10/21/2023 Phillip Koenig 2847 East 49th Street Tulsa OK, 74105 retired/ retired									
2847 East 49th Street Tulsa OK, 74105 retired/ retired 10/13/2023 Rob Aloisio 1537 East 35th Place Tulsa OK, 74105 Halo Branding/ Sales 10/12/2023 Gary Sherrill 8842 South 73rd East Avenue Tulsa OK, 74133 Tulsa Turbine/ Sales 10/11/2023 Randall Lawrence 1407 E 35th Pl Tulsa OK, 74105			Individual	ć	100	۲	100	۲	100
retired/ retired 10/13/2023 Rob Aloisio 1537 East 35th Place Tulsa OK, 74105 Halo Branding/ Sales 10/12/2023 Gary Sherrill 8842 South 73rd East Avenue Tulsa OK, 74133 Tulsa Turbine/ Sales 10/11/2023 Randall Lawrence 1407 E 35th Pl Tulsa OK, 74105	10/21/2023		Illulviduai	۶	100	۶	100	Þ	100
10/13/2023 Rob Aloisio Individual \$ 250 \$ 25									
1537 East 35th Place Tulsa OK, 74105 Halo Branding/ Sales 10/12/2023 Gary Sherrill 8842 South 73rd East Avenue Tulsa OK, 74133 Tulsa Turbine/ Sales 10/11/2023 Randall Lawrence 1407 E 35th Pl Tulsa OK, 74105	10/12/2022		In dividual	<u>,</u>	250	۲	250	۲.	250
Halo Branding/ Sales			Individual	۶	250	۶	250	\$	250
10/12/2023 Gary Sherrill Individual \$ 250									
8842 South 73rd East Avenue Tulsa OK, 74133 Tulsa Turbine/ Sales 10/11/2023 Randall Lawrence 1407 E 35th Pl Tulsa OK, 74105			Land's Colored	_	250	_	256		255
Tulsa Turbine/ Sales 10/11/2023 Randall Lawrence Individual \$ 500	N 0	1	individual	\$	250	۶	250	\$	250
10/11/2023 Randall Lawrence Individual \$ 500 \$ 5									
1407 E 35th Pl Tulsa OK, 74105			In dividual	<u>,</u>	500	۲	500	<u>,</u>	500
			individual	۶	500	۶	500	\$	500
The NORDAM Group/ Sr Project Engineering Specialist									

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee			
Jayme Fowler	Fowler for Tulsa Mayor 2024			
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)		
Quarterly	10/1/2023 to 12/31/2023			

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount		porting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
10/10/2023	Adam Weintraub	Individual	\$ 25	5 \$	250	\$ 250
	1412 East 43rd Place TULSA OK, 74105					
	Adam Scott Weintraub, PC/ attorney					
10/9/2023	Mo Omole	Individual	\$ 1,000) \$	1,000	\$ 1,000
	1432 East 32nd Place Tulsa OK, 74105					
	Verdant Energy/ Energy Development					
10/4/2023	Leigh Reaves	Individual	\$ 3,300) \$	3,300	\$ 3,300
	4200 East Skelly Drive Tulsa OK, 74135					
	Homemaker / Homemaker					
10/4/2023	Johnnie Reaves	Individual	\$ 3,300) \$	3,300	\$ 3,300
	4200 East Skelly Drive Tulsa OK, 74135					
	Asphalt and Fuel Supply/ Entrepreneur					
10/12/2023	Amanda Arthur	Individual	\$ 700) \$	700	\$ 700
	1311 E 26th St Tulsa, OK 74114					
	Homemaker / Homemaker					
			1			
				+		
				+		
				+		